Winner determined by

GFAPNG NATIONAL TITLES

Tournament Criteria ( eg best #
of days, or Aggregate over

Tournament)

2006

Note boats in alphabetical NOT HPS

order

Champion BOAT - TAGGING All Tackle

BLACK LABEL

HOT BANANA

Date Day Rank

PTS Running Sum

Date Day Rank PTS Running Sum

9/04/2006 1
15/04/2006 2
14/04/2006 3
11/04/2006 4
10/04/2006 5
CHANDON

700.00 700.00
240.00 940.00
160.00 1100.00
60.00 1160.00
60.00 1220.00

120.00 120.00

Date Day Rank PTS Running Sum

Date Day Rank

PTS Running Sum

320.00
220.00

320.00
540.00

13/04/2006 1
10/04/2006 2

COCKATOO

705.00
120.00

705.00
825.00

PTS Running Sum

Date Day Rank

PTS Running Sum

8/04/2006 1
9/04/2006 2
11/04/2006 3

DESPERADO

700.00 700.00
220.00 920.00
80.00 1000.00

840.00 840.00
740.00 1580.00
160.00 1740.00
120.00 1860.00
40.00 1900.00
40.00 1940.00

Date Day Rank

PTS Running Sum

Date Day Rank PTS Running Sum

9/04/2006 1
ENJOY

60.00 60.00

Date Day Rank

PTS Running Sum

9/04/2006 1
HELENA

100.00 100.00

1010.00 1010.00
700.00 1710.00
500.00 2210.00
120.00 2330.00
40.00 2370.00

Date Day Rank

PTS Running Sum

Date Day Rank PTS Running Sum

15/04/2006 1
8/04/2006 2

HITIDE

240.00
120.00

240.00
360.00

1200.00 1200.00
160.00 1360.00

Date Day Rank

PTS Running Sum

Date Day Rank PTS Running Sum

15/04/2006 1
16/04/2006 2
10/04/2006 3
13/04/2006 4
9/04/2006 5

260.00 260.00
240.00 500.00
80.00  580.00
60.00  640.00
60.00  700.00

15/04/2006 1
KERIMAI
9/04/2006 1
8/04/2006 2
LIBERTINE
Date Day Rank
10/04/2006 1
15/04/2006 2
9/04/2006 3
11/04/2006 4
14/04/2006 5
8/04/2006 6
MANTA
14/04/2006 1
16/04/2006 2
10/04/2006 3
11/04/2006 4
15/04/2006 5
MAYHEM
10/04/2006 1
11/04/2006 2
MOJO
13/04/2006 1
10/04/2006 2

Monday, 17 April 2006

Note; Running Sum Totals are the total points
of the boat starting with best day then second
best day etc. Champion Boat determined by
Current Tournamnet Criteria

120.00 120.00
80.00  200.00
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Winner determined by GFAPNG NA TIONAL TI TLES

I?g;r;zﬁfrn;g;rt:;fté ‘;%:res't # 2006 Note boats in algt]gsretical NOT HPS
Tournament)
Champion BOAT - TAGGING All Tackle
MOSA PRIME CUT
Date Day Rank PTS Running Sum Date Day Rank PTS Running Sum
9/04/2006 1 1300.00 1300.00 8/04/2006 1 600.00 600.00
10/04/2006 2 1250.00 2550.00 14/04/2006 2 140.00 740.00
14/04/2006 3 1020.00 3570.00 10/04/2006 3 80.00 820.00
8/04/2006 4 1020.00 4590.00 9/04/2006 4 20.00 840.00
13/04/2006 5 220.00 4810.00 QUlNSEA

11/04/2006 6 60.00  4870.00 Date Day Rank PTS Running Sum

OCEAN DANCER 9/04/2006 1 1400.00 1400.00
Date Day Rank PTS Running Sum 8/04/2006 2 900.00 2300.00
10/04/2006 1 40.00 40.00 10/04/2006 3 680.00 2980.00
OSH JOSH 13/04/2006 4 680.00 3660.00

11/04/2006 5 160.00 3820.00

Date Day Rank PTS Running Sum

8/04/2006 1 580.00 580.00 RACKEMUP

9/04/2006 2 360.00 940.00 Date Day Rank PTS Running Sum

13/04/2006 3 180.00 1120.00 13/04/2006 1 900.00 900.00
Date Day Rank PTS Running Sum REEL ESTATE

9/04/2006 1 100.00 100.00 Date Day Rank PTS Running Sum
16/04/2006 2 60.00 160.00 16/04/2006 1 340.00 340.00
PIRANHA REEL NICE

Date Day Rank PTS Running Sum Date Day Rank PTS Running Sum
9/04/2006 1 1440.00 1440.00 9/04/2006 1 200.00 200.00
13/04/2006 2 920.00 2360.00 SALTSHAKER

10/04/2006 3 635.00 2995.00 Date Day Rank PTS Running Sum
8/04/2006 4 600.00 3595.00

16/04/2006 5 340.00 3935.00 13/04/2006 1 700.00  700.00
15/04/2006 6 240.00 4175.00 SATISFACTION

14/04/2006 7 80.00 4255.00 Date Day Rank PTS Running Sum
PREDATOR 13/04/2006 380.00 1140.00
Date Day Rank PTS Running Sum 15/04/2006 200.00 1340.00

10/04/2006 1 340.00 340.00

2

3
8/04/2006 4 100.00 1440.00
9/04/2006 2 140.00 480.00 °

9/04/2006 40.00 1480.00

Note; Running Sum Totals are the total points

Monday, 17 April 2006 of the boat starting with best day then second
best day etc. Champion Boat determined by
Current Tournamnet Criteria
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Winner determined by
Tournament Criteria ( eg best #
of days, or Aggregate over
Tournament)

GFAPNG NATIONAL TITLES

Note boats in alphabetical NOT HPS

2006 order

Champion BOAT - TAGGING All Tackle

SEAPOWER

THE ADJUSTER

Date Day Rank PTS Running Sum

Date Day Rank PTS Running Sum

16/04/2006 1 120.00 120.00
SLAPSTICK

Date Day Rank PTS Running Sum

10/04/2006 1 60.00 60.00
11/04/2006 2 40.00 100.00

SMOOTHIE

8/04/2006 1 740.00 740.00
10/04/2006 2 120.00 860.00
11/04/2006 3 100.00 960.00
9/04/2006 4 100.00 1060.00
13/04/2006 5 40.00 1100.00

TRIBAL THUNDER

Date Day Rank PTS Running Sum

Date Day Rank PTS Running Sum

14/04/2006 1 620.00 620.00
13/04/2006 2 620.00 1240.00
15/04/2006 3 160.00 1400.00
16/04/2006 4 120.00 1520.00

STACKED DECK

14/04/2006 1 520.00 520.00
TSUNAMI

Date Day Rank PTS Running Sum

Date Day Rank PTS Running Sum

15/04/2006 1 180.00 180.00
14/04/2006 2 120.00 300.00

SUNDAY

Date Day Rank PTS Running Sum

9/04/2006 1 80.00 80.00
10/04/2006 2 60.00 140.00
11/04/2006 3 40.00 180.00

TALIO

16/04/2006 1 1220.00 1220.00
14/04/2006 2 1100.00 2320.00
10/04/2006 3 900.00 3220.00
8/04/2006 4 800.00 4020.00
11/04/2006 5 760.00 4780.00
15/04/2006 6 640.00 5420.00
13/04/2006 7 300.00 5720.00
9/04/2006 8 40.00 5760.00

WILDFISH

Date Day Rank PTS Running Sum

Date Day Rank PTS Running Sum

8/04/2006 1 1620.00 1620.00
10/04/2006 2 700.00 2320.00
16/04/2006 3 560.00 2880.00
11/04/2006 4 120.00 3000.00
13/04/2006 5 80.00 3080.00
9/04/2006 6 60.00 3140.00

10/04/2006 1 460.00 460.00
14/04/2006 2 120.00 580.00

WITCHDOCTOR

Date Day Rank PTS Running Sum

15/04/2006 1 820.00 820.00
13/04/2006 2 160.00 980.00
14/04/2006 3 140.00 1120.00

Note; Running Sum Totals are the total points

Monday, 17 April 2006

of the boat starting with best day then second

best day etc. Champion Boat determined by

Current Tournamnet Criteria
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Winner determined by

Tournament Criteria ( eg best #
of days, or Aggregate over

Tournament)

WOPA

Champion BOAT - TAGGING All Tackle

GFAPNG NATIONAL TITLES

Note boats in alphabetical NOT HPS

2006

Date Day Rank PTS Running Sum

13/04/2006
15/04/2006
9/04/2006

8/04/2006

14/04/2006
11/04/2006
10/04/2006

ZENAG 3

=

N o oA WD

1480.00
680.00
560.00
380.00
220.00
180.00
160.00

1480.00
2160.00
2720.00
3100.00
3320.00
3500.00
3660.00

Date Day Rank PTS Running Sum

13/04/2006
15/04/2006
14/04/2006
11/04/2006
16/04/2006
10/04/2006

1955.00
355.00
240.00
200.00

80.00
40.00

Monday, 17 April 2006

1955.00
2310.00
2550.00
2750.00
2830.00
2870.00

Note; Running Sum Totals are the total points
of the boat starting with best day then second
best day etc. Champion Boat determined by
Current Tournamnet Criteria
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